2026 TVN training dates – BOOKED DATES – please email kate.hindley@nhs.net to book onto a training session

	DATE
	TRAINING 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]LOCATION

	Wednesday 21st January 2026 
1pm – 5pm 
	Pressure ulcer best practice 
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 28th January 2026 
9am – 5pm
	Wound care
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 4th February 2026 
9am – 5pm
	Leg ulcer best practice - Doppler
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 11th February 2026 
9am – 5pm 
	Leg ulcer management-compression
	Milford Seminar Room

	
	
	

	Wednesday 4th March 2026 
1pm – 5pm
	Pressure ulcer best practice 
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 11th March 2026 
9am – 5pm
	Wound care
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 18th March 2026 
9am – 5pm
	Leg ulcer best practice - Doppler
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 25th March 2026 
9am – 5pm 
	Leg ulcer management-compression
	Milford Seminar Room

	
	
	

	Wednesday 6th May 2026 
1pm – 5pm
	Pressure ulcer best practice 
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 13th May 2026 
9am – 5pm
	Wound care
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 20th May 2026 
9am – 5pm
	Leg ulcer best practice - Doppler
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 27th May 2026 
9am – 5pm 
	Leg ulcer management-compression
	Milford Seminar Room

	
	
	

	Wednesday 10th June 2026 
1pm – 4pm
	Doppler update
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 17th June 2026 
1pm – 4pm
	Compression update
	Milford Seminar Room

	
	
	

	Wednesday 16th September 2026 
1pm – 5pm
	Pressure ulcer best practice 
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 23rd September 2026 
9am – 5pm
	Wound care
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 30th September 2026 
9am – 5pm
	Leg ulcer best practice - Doppler
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 7th October 2026 
9am – 5pm 
	Leg ulcer management-compression
	Milford Seminar Room

	
	
	

	Wednesday 4th November 2026 
9am – 12pm
	Doppler update
	Milford Seminar Room

	Wednesday 11th November 2026 
9am – 12pm
	Compression update
	Milford Seminar Room





